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OPEN MEETING NOTICE
DRUG UTILIZATION REVIEW (DUR) BOARD MEETING

State of Wisconsin

Wednesday, December 7, 2016

1:00 P.M. to 4:00 P.M.
1 W. Wilson Street, Room 751, Madison, W1 53701

DIVISION OF HEALTH CARE ACCESS AND ACCOUNTABILITY

1 WEST WILSON STREET
PO BOX 309
MADISON WI 53701-0309

Telephone: 608-266-8922
Fax: 608-266-1096
TTY: 711

The DUR Board is a federally mandated Board which meets on a quarterly basis to review and make recommendations to the Department on predetermined standards
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1:05-1:10

1:10-1:15

1:15-1:45

1:45-2:15

2:15-2:30

2:30-2:45
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3:00-3:15

3:15-4:00

4:00

Notes:

for retrospective and prospective drug utilization.

Welcome and Introductions

Review of the Agenda and Board Materials

Approval of Minutes: September 14, 2016

Buprenorphine/Benzodiazepine
Continuing Intervention

Future DUR Activity Survey Discussion

CMS Annual Report

Break

New Pharmacy Reports

Preferred Drug List Update

Covered Outpatient Drug Rule

Adjournment

Contact person: Jacque Nash: (334) 466-3057

¢ The DUR Board is advisory to the Department of Health Services Medicaid and BadgerCare Plus program.

& The meeting is accessible for people with mobility impairments. Handicapped parking is available at the back of the building in the parking lot.
Accessible entrance is found in back of the building nearest the handicapped parking or in front of the building using the side entrance. People
needing special accommodations to attend or participate in the meeting should notify the contact person prior to the meeting.
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